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231 - International Senior 40 Open - 400m - Semi Final

Heat 1

Pos

Heat 2

Pos

Lane

Lane

Team

Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC)

PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team
Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team
VRC Dragons

Penang Forward Sport Club

SC Dragons

Team

Pacific West Dragon Boat Club
Hong Kong Altius Dragon
Down Under Dogs

Nantong Rowing Association

Dragon Venture

Start Time: 02:14 pm

Result

1:52.395

1:52.505

1:52.870

1:53.435

1:53.540

DNS

Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/3

Remark

Q

Start Time: 02:24 pm

Result

1:49.246

1:50.671

1:54.851

1:55.471

1:56.941

1:58.706

Remark

Q

Timing by Innotex
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International Senior 40 Open - 400m

Summary

Rank Heat Team

1 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club

2 2 Hong Kong Altius Dragon

3 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC)

4 1 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team
5 1 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team
6 1 VRC Dragons

7 1 Penang Forward Sport Club

8 2 Down Under Dogs

9 2 Nantong Rowing Association

10 2 Dragon Venture

11 2 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team

- 1 SC Dragons

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Result

1:49.246

1:50.671

1:52.395

1:52.505

1:52.870

1:53.435

1:53.540

1:54.851

1:55.471

1:56.941

1:58.706

DNS

Remark

Q

Date:
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